
Manitoba  -vs- Saskatchewan 
1/23/2015 at Saskatchewan

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/23/2015
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 202
Location: Saskatchewan

Goals By Period Total
Manitoba 1

2 2
5 Saskatchew

an
1 0
1 2

Man: Alana Serhan (3); Lauryn Keen (1); Kayleigh  Wiens (1)
Sask: Lauren Zary (1); Chelsey Sundby (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Man Sask
1st 5:02 Man Lauryn Keen Alexandra Anderson, Erica Rieder 1 0
1st 13:10 Sask Chelsey Sundby , 1 1
2nd 3:25 Man Kayleigh  Wiens Cassandra Taylor, 2 1
2nd 9:09 Man Alana Serhan Alanna Sharman, Lindsay Blight 3 1
3rd 10:31 Man Alana Serhan Alanna Sharman, Maggie Litchfield-Medd 4 1
3rd 11:46 Sask Lauren Zary Kaitlin Willoughby, Marley Ervine 4 2
3rd 19:34 Man Alana Serhan , 5 2

Manitoba Power Plays
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Man Michelle Pawluk 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:33 PP
2nd Man Alexandra Anderson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:07 PP
2nd Sask Marley Ervine 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:59 PP
3rd Man Alana Serhan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:47
3rd Sask Hailey Tyndall 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:47
3rd Sask Kennedy Harris 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:21 PP
3rd Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 14:56 PP



Individual
Manitoba 5

Saskatchewan 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
2 Lauryn Keen 1 0 4 0 - -
3 Cailtin Fyten 0 0 1 +1 - -
4 Megan Tully 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Lindsay Blight 0 1 0 +1 - -
7 Jessica Rosenbaum 0 0 0 +1 - -
9 Erica Rieder 0 1 2 +2 - -
11 Courtlyn Oswald 0 0 3 +1 - -
12 Nicole McGlenen 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Jayden Skoleski 0 0 0 -1 - -
14 Alana Serhan 3 0 5 +1 - 1-2
15 Maggie Litchfield-Medd 0 1 2 +2 - -
17 Michelle Pawluk 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
18 Alexandra Anderson 0 1 3 +1 - 1-2
19 Kayleigh  Wiens 1 0 2 +1 - -
20 Cassandra Taylor 0 1 0 +2 - -
21 Nicole Carswell 0 0 1 0 - -
22 Tasmine Hemingway 0 0 1 +1 - -
24 Alanna Sharman 0 2 3 +3 - -
35 Amanda Schubert 0 0 0 0 - -
56 Rachel Dyck 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 5 7 27 16 0-0 3-6

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Cassidy Hendricks 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Brooke Mutch 0 0 1 -3 - -
6 Hanna McGillivray 0 0 1 -1 - -
7 Brooke Patron 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Alyssa Dobler 0 0 0 -3 - -
9 Marley Ervine 0 1 1 -3 - 1-2
10 Kori Herner 0 0 0 +1 - -
11 Paige Anakaer 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Carlee Hrenkiw 0 0 0 -1 - -
13 Lauren Zary 1 0 1 +1 - -
14 Julia Flinton 0 0 3 -1 - 1-2
17 Chelsey Sundby 1 0 3 +1 - -
20 Kira Bannatyne 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Kandace Cook 0 0 2 -2 - -
22 Kennedy Harris 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2
23 Carisbrooke Macnab 0 0 0 +1 - -
26 Hailey Tyndall 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2
27 Angela Hodgson 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Kaitlin Willoughby 0 1 7 -1 - -
35 Jerrica Waltz 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 5 7 27 16 0-0 3-6

Manitoba Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Amanda Schubert 0:00 0 0 0
56 Rachel Dyck W 60:00 2 0 17

Totals 2 0 17

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Cassidy Hendricks L 59:51 4 0 22
35 Jerrica Waltz 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 17

Manitoba Faceoffs
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.




